58
51
47

38
56
42

28
22
23

65
66
67
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36
37
39

44
48
45

85
87
86

32
29
30
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SOUTH COAST
CYCLING
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William
Josh
Jeone

Bradley
Bradley
Josh

James
Jihae
Carla

Griff
Che
Matt

David
Mattthew
Mark

Russel
Rob
David

lan
David
Bryan

Michael
Dallas
Jeremy

Kyle
Alex
Matt

Michael
Riccardo
Jack

David
Kira
Chris

Daniel
Ben
Richard

Interclub Championship
8th March 2010
Team Sprint Final
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Junior Team Sprint
Little JrC Cent
Harrison Jr A Cent
Park Jr A Cent
Ward Jr A Cent
Knobben Jr A Cent
Harrison Jr A Cent
Hefferman JrB Pt Adel
Park JrB Cent
Franson Jr A Cent
Knight JrC SCC
Thomas JrC SCC
Holmes Jr A SCC
Masters Team Sprint
Miller SrA Pt Adel
Donnon SrB Pt Adel
Gregory SrB Pt Adel
Johnstone SrB  Fat Boys
Laing SrB  Fat Boys
Peacock SrA FatBoys
Fromentin SrB SCC
Knight SrC SCC
Mclintyre SrB SCC
Young SrA Pt Adel
Zimmer SrB Pt Adel
Smith SrB Pt Adel
Open Team Sprint
Franson SrA Cent
King SrA Cent
Glaetze SrA Cent
Bruggemann SrB SHM
Rosadoni SrA SHM
Hogan Jr A SHM
Schutz SrC SCC
Mason SrB SCC
Holmes SrD SCC
Searson SrC Pt Adel
Plush SrC Pt Adel
Reichelt SrC Pt Adel
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